✓   High-power Drifter  HD712
   - Highly-efficient percussion system
   - Dual damper system
✓  Hole diameter 76 mm-115 mm
✓  ECO friendly engine
✓  Advanced rod changer
✓  Powerful track
① Warning lights
② Compressor discharge
temperature gauge
③ Hydraulic oil temperature gauge
④ Digital engine indicator
● Engine rpm
● Engine hour meter
● Engine coolant temp
● Engine oil pressure   etc
①
②
③
④
①
②
③
④
⑤ ⑥
① Engine throttle control
② Engine start switch
③ FM/AM Radio
④ Air-conditioner control panel
⑤ Light switches
⑥ Window wiper switches
“Light” work
According to
rock condition
“Hard” work
1,600 min-1
New economy mode
(Have a choice from 3 types of power)1,800 min-1
2,000 min-1
2,200 min-1 Power mode
(Previous model has only this mode for drilling)
①
②
① Roller rotation / Roller slide lever
② Carrier swing / Rod adding - drawing lever
Model HCR1200-DSⅢ HCR1200-EDSⅢ
Drifter
HD712 Standard Standard
Dual damper system Standard Standard
Reveres percussion
Hydraulic centralizer Standard Standard
Sliding suction cap Standard Standard
Synthetic wear plate for carriage
Synthetic hose reel Standard Standard
Rod length 12ft Standard Standard
Rod size
45R (T45) Select Select
51R (T51) Select Select
MM/MF rod
45R (T45) Select Select
51R (T51) Select Select
Starter rod 4000mm Standard Standard
Rotator Standard Standard
Boom Fix Extension
Single shoe Standard Standard
Sprocket guard Standard Standard
Lifting eyes for transportation Optional Optional
Optional Optional
Optional Optional
Pre-cleaner Optional Optional
Folding bracket for pre-cleaner Optional Optional
Exhaust shutter Optional Optional
Sinter-lamellar filter Optional Optional
Steel cab Standard N/A
ROPS/FOPS cab Optional Standard
Air conditioner Standard Standard
High-backed seat Standard Standard
Seat belt Optional Standard
FM/AM radio Standard Standard
Rotating light (Yellow) Optional Optional
Leveler Optional Standard
Side door mirror Optional Optional
Additional lights (70Wx2) Optional Optional
Catwalk Standard Standard
Fire extinguisher Standard Standard
Evacuation hammer Optional Optional
Anti-jamming system Standard Standard
Track oscillation lock Standard Standard
Back-up buzzer Standard Standard
Auto throttle control for percussion and air flow Standard Standard
Tilt guide angle indicator Standard Standard
Swing guide angle indicator Optional Optional
2dimentional electric angle indicator Optional Optional
Emergency shut down system Optional Optional
Hour meter for engine Standard Standard
Hour meter for drifter Optional Optional
Tool box Optional Optional
Heavy duty under cover Optional Optional
Water separator for engine Standard Standard
Winter package Optional Optional
High capacity battery Optional Optional
Guide shell
Rod changer
Boom
Undercarriage
Dust collector
Cab
Control
Others
Ｍｏｄｅｌ HCR1200-DSⅢ
Dimensions & Weight
Operating Weight (Standard Cab)  *1 12,020 kg
Operating weight (ROPS/FOPS Cab) *1 12,070 kg
Overall Length 9,210 mm
Overall Width (Shipping) 3,355 mm (2,400 mm)
Overall Height (Shipping) 3,150 mm (2,860 mm)
Drifter
Model HD712
Weight 240 kg
Number of Blows 2,250 ～ 2,500 min-1
Undercarriage
Track Length 3,160 mm
Track Length on ground 2,395 mm
Track Width 330 mm
Ground Pressure *2 74.5 kPa (Standard Cab)
74.8 kPa (ROPS/FOPS Cab)
Ground Clearance 585 mm
Frame Oscillation Angle ±7.5°
Tramming Speed 0 ~ 3.2 km/h
Gradeability 57.7 % (30ﾟ)
Maximum Traction Force 88 kN
Engine
Model C7 (EPA Tier3, EU StageⅢA)
Type Diesel, Water-cooled, 6cylinders
Make CATERPILLAR
Power Output 168 kW / 2,200 min-1
Fuel Capacity 320 L
Hydraulic Equipment
Variable Displacement PV Pump PV Pump x 2
Fixed Displacement Pump Gear Pump x 3
Hydraulic Oil reservoir Capacity 170 L
Boom
Model JF325
Type Fixed boom
Boom Lift Angle Up 54ﾟ, Down 20ﾟ
Boom Swing Angle Right 45ﾟ, Left 10ﾟ
Guide Shell
Model GH831
Length (12 feet) 7,825 mm
Feed Length
(with Reverse Percussion) 4,736 mm (4,561 mm)
Feed Type Hydraulic motor driven chain
Guide Slide Length 1,500 mm
Guide Swing Angle Right 30ﾟ, Left 90ﾟ
Guide Tilt Angle 180ﾟ
Maximum Rod Pull-Out Force 31.4 kN
Compressor
Model PDS265-S35C
Type 1 Stage screw compressor
Free Air Delivery 7.1 m3/min
Discharge pressure 1.03 MPa
Dust Collector
Model A884-231
Suction Capacity 26 m3/min
Number of Filter Element 5
Type of Dust Ejection Automatic air pulse jet
Rod Changer
Model GR180
Number of Rod Storage 5
Rod Length 3,660 mm
Bit and Rod
Bit Range Φ 76 ~Φ 102 (115) mm
Rod Diameter 45R, 51R
Rod Length 3,660 mm (12 feet)
Maximum Starter Rod Length 4,270 mm
Electrics
Battery 12V; 108Ah/5h
Light 24V; 70W ×4
Voltage DC24V
Operating Environment
Environmental Temperature -15 ℃ ～ +45 ℃
Ｍｏｄｅｌ HCR1200-EDSⅢ
Dimensions & Weight
Operating Weight (ROPS/FOPS Cab)  *1 12,830 kg
Overall Length 9,830 mm
Overall Width (Shipping) 3,070 mm (2,400 mm)
Overall Height (Shipping) 3,350 mm (3,045 mm)
Drifter
Model HD712
Weight 240 kg
Number of Blows 2,250 ～ 2,500 min-1
Undercarriage
Track Length 3,160 mm
Track Length on ground 2,395 mm
Track Width 330 mm
Ground Pressure *2 79.6 kPa
Ground Clearance 585 mm
Frame Oscillation Angle ±7.5ﾟ
Tramming Speed 0 ～ 3.2 km/h
Gradeability 57.7 % (30ﾟ)
Maximum Traction Force 88 kN
Engine
Model C7 (EPA Tier3, EU StageⅢA)
Type Diesel, Water-cooled, 6cylinders
Make CATERPILLAR
Power Output 168 kW / 2,200 min-1
Fuel Capacity 320 L
Hydraulic Equipment
Variable Displacement PV Pump PV Pump x 2
Fixed Displacement Pump Gear Pump x 3
Hydraulic Oil reservoir Capacity 170 L
Boom
Model JE326
Type Extension Boom
Boom Lift Angle Up 45ﾟ, Down 15ﾟ
Boom Swing Angle Right 30ﾟ, Left 4ﾟ
Boom Slide Length 900 mm
Guide Shell
Model GH831
Length (12 feet) 7,825 mm
Feed Length
(with Reverse Percussion) 4,736 mm (4,561 mm)
Feed Type Hydraulic motor driven chain
Guide Slide Length 1,200 mm
Guide Swing Angle Right 30ﾟ, Left 90ﾟ
Guide Tilt Angle 180ﾟ
Maximum Rod Pull-Out Force 31.4 kN
Compressor
Model PDS265-S35C
Type 1 Stage screw compressor
Free Air Delivery 7.1 m3/min
Discharge pressure 1.03 MPa
Dust Collector
Model A884-231
Suction Capacity 26 m3/min
Number of Filter Element 5
Type of Dust Ejection Automatic air pulse jet
Rod Changer
Model GR180
Number of Rod Storage 5 (45R) / 4 (51R）
Rod Length 3,660 mm
Bit and Rod
Bit Range 76 ～ １02 (115) mm
Rod Diameter 45R, 51R
Rod Length 3,660 mm (12 feet)
Maximum Starter Rod Length 4,270 mm
Electrics
Battery 12V; 108Ah/5h
Light 24V; 70W ×4
Voltage DC24V
Operating Environment
Environmental Temperature -15 ℃ ～ +45 ℃